
2.92

2.97

2.96

3.29
2.80

 S  
 O3S

 O2S

 O1S

 C8 

 C7 

 C5 

 C6 

 N4 

 C3 

 C2 

 O1 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB  N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 314(A)

Asp 408(A)

Gly 313(A)

Thr 407(A)

Mes 605(A)

Edo 626(A)

Met 315(A)

Ala 409(A)

Lys 449(A)


